

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11455/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2007 in CR No. 4189/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AJAY KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALI CHARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place annexure(s) and directions and  
permission to file rejoinder affidavit and permissoin to file addl. documents  
and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report )  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL ]

Date: 13/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

or Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Having regard to the order passed by this Court on  
3.11.2008, let this matter be listed for final disposal on  
11.11.2009 within first five matters of the day's list.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Court Master